

# STATEMENTS OF PROFIT OR LOSS AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

## FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

	NOTE	THE GROUP		THE COMPANY	
		1.7.2020 to 30.6.2021 RM	1.7.2019 to 30.6.2020 RM	1.7.2020 to 30.6.2021 RM	18.10.2019 to 30.6.2020 RM
REVENUE	24	53,449,182	76,170,327	-	-
COST OF SALES		(41,757,910)	(64,514,699)	-	-
GROSS PROFIT		11,691,272	11,655,628	-	-
OTHER OPERATING INCOME		979,168	520,513	595,115	-
		12,670,440	12,176,141	595,115	-
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES		(4,657,803)	(4,797,656)	(1,289,417)	(27,760)
FINANCE COST		(47,772)	(26,410)	-	-
REVERSAL OF NET IMPAIRMENT LOSS/ (NET IMPAIRMENT LOSS) ON FINANCIAL ASSETS	25	86,359	(73,140)	-	-
PROFIT/(LOSS) BEFORE TAXATION	26	8,051,224	7,278,935	(694,302)	(27,760)
INCOME TAX EXPENSE	27	(2,131,856)	(48,858)	-	-
PROFIT/(LOSS) AFTER TAXATION		5,919,368	7,230,077	(694,302)	(27,760)
OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME		-	-	-	-
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME/ (EXPENSE) FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR/PERIOD		5,919,368	7,230,077	(694,302)	(27,760)
PROFIT/(LOSS) AFTER TAXATION ATTRIBUTABLE TO:-					
Owners of the Company		5,922,448	7,254,647	(694,302)	(27,760)
Non-controlling interests		(3,080)	(24,570)	-	-
		5,919,368	7,230,077	(694,302)	(27,760)
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME/ (EXPENSE) ATTRIBUTABLE TO:-					
Owners of the Company		5,922,448	7,254,647	(694,302)	(27,760)
Non-controlling interests		(3,080)	(24,570)	-	-
		5,919,368	7,230,077	(694,302)	(27,760)
EARNINGS PER SHARE (SEN)					
Basic	28	3.08	4.87		
Diluted	28	3.08	4.87		

The annexed notes form an integral part of these financial statements.